Name of the corporate debtor: SINDHURA PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28.04.2022; List of creditors as on: 11.06.2022

List of operational creditors {(Government dues)

Sl. |Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of |Amount of Amount of Remarks, if

No. |Department Govern | Date of receipt|Amount Amount of |Nature of claim |Whether % of voting share| contingent | any mutual [claim under claim not any
ment claimed claim related in CoC, if claim dues, that |verification admitted
admitted party? applicable may be set-

1 |GST-Asst.Commissiner (State Tax) 22.09.31.089| 22.0920787| Unsecured |NO 0 0 0 0 10302 0

2 |Employees Provident Fund Orgn. 16.40.780 0] Unsecured [NO 0 0 0 16.40.780 0 0

3 |Employees’ State Insurance Corpn 94,623 0] Unsecured |NO 0 0 0 94 623 0 0

4 |The Asst.Commissioner of Central Tax 5,66.58.743 0| Unsecured |[NO 0 0 0 5,66,58,743 0 0

27,93,25,235| 22,09,20,787 5,83,94,146 10,302




